
IFB 153-18

COORDINATOR BUYER MANDATORY PRE PROPOSAL DATE

 Brian Gaines Dan Kruck PRE-PROPOSAL September 24, 2018

Email: gainba@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Gulf Building, LLC Ryan Donnelly (904) 465-8749 ryand@gulfbuilding.com
X

Hazen and Sawyer Caitlin Klug (904) 296-1503 cklug@hazenandsawyer.com
X

Ortega Industrial 

Contractors, Inc. Vielka Garcia (904) 268-2181 vgarcia@ortegaindustrial.com 
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Aaron Browning (904) 854-9204 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com 
X  

Reynolds Construction, 

LLC John Chese (904) 695-9290 john.chase@reynoldscom.com  
X

Sawcross, Inc. Brian Oliveros (904) 751-7500 Ext. 23 briano@sawcross.com
X

Williams Industrial Jason Arnett (904) 710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com
X

Coast to Coast Coatings, 

Inc. Kyle Takacs (334) 793-9238 kyle.takacs@coast2coastcoatings.com
X

CROM Joe Johns (352) 262-6053 jjohns@cromcorp.com
X

CROM Joe Johns (352) 262-6053 jjohns@cromcorp.com
X

KBT Contracting Corp. Keith Timmons (904) 647-9200 info@kbtcorp.com
 

MWI Pumps Michael Dougherty (904) 772-4838 michaeld@mwipumps.com
 

Tnemec Coatings Bill Langer (407) 322-1243 blanger@tnemec.com   
 

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Construction Services for the Lakeshore Water Treatment Plant (WTP) Rehabilitation

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

10:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 


